nexTouch®
Keypad Locks
nexTouch® Keypad Locks 3Copyright © 2016-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
The fully modular design of ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® nexTouch® allows users to easily
upgrade to more advanced security technologies as their requirements grow and change.
Data-on-Card

whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
HOW TO ORDER
Exit Trim
Quantity Lever Design Series/Function ^Technology Finish Advanced
Functions
Cylinder/
Keyway Hand1 Door
Thickness
AU – Augusta
MO – Monroe
PB – Pacific
Beach
NTT613 – Exit trim, key
override, pushbutton
keypad
NTT623 – Exit trim, key
override, touchscreen
keypad
NR – Keypad
only, no radio
605 – Bright brass,
clear coated
613E – Dark
oxidized bronze -
equivalent
626 – Satin
chrome plated
BSP – Black suede
powder coat
DPS2 2153 cylinder
keyed random
standard, see
pages 36-38
for additional
options
RHR
LHR
1-3/4"
2-1/4"
1 Lock is field reversible.
2 Use DPS option code for Advanced Functions. An Auxiliary Door Position Sensor (DPS) must be installed with the lock to enable both Escape Return and
Privacy functions. If DPS is not included in the parts string, the Door Position Sensor will not be supplied with the lock. Note that selecting the DPS option
code will incur an upcharge. See current price list.
EXIT TRIM
Compatible Exit Devices
Thanks to its patented adjustable mounting posts, nexTouch® exit trim is compatible with several makes and models of exit devices
right out of the box, without the need for separate mounting hardware. Check the chart below to see if yours is a fit.
Manufacturer            Model/Series Number*
Arrow                         3880, S1250
Cal-Royal 7700
Corbin Russwin         PED/ED5200, PED/ED5200S
DETEX 10
Dorma                       9300
Falcon®                   25
SARGENT                PE8800/8800
Von Duprin®         98, 99
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA®                          1800, 2100/2150, 6100/6150,